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Jólamót ÍRB 2009 8 ára og yngri - 2.12.2009

Mótaskrá - 1.hluti

Grein  2   Mixed 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Baksund
ÁrNafn ÚrslitLið SætiBraut Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 7   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:30 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTArnór Orri Guðbergsson M5 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTSigurveig Guðmundsdóttir W6 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTLára Ásgeirsdóttir W6 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEygló Ósk Pálsdóttir W6 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBartos Wiktorowicz M6 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTMarínó Máni Karlsson M5 __________ _______6

Riðill   2 of 7   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:32 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAndri Sævar Arnarsson M6 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEva María Ómarsdóttir W6 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBirgitta Rós Jónsdóttir W6 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTStefanía Guðmundsdóttir W6 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTIngvar Breki Karlsson M6 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÞórdís Aðalsteinsdóttir W6 __________ _______6

Riðill   3 of 7   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:34 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTGuðný Birna Falsdóttir W6 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTElín Ragnarsdóttir W7 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTGuðbjörg Þorvaldsdóttir W7 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTThor Keilen M7 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlexander Kalmykov M7 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAnna Ásgeirsdóttir W6 __________ _______6

Riðill   4 of 7   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:36 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÞórey Ragna Borghildardóttir W7 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHarpa Rós Hilmirsdóttir W7 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBirgitta Vignisdóttir W7 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTLovísa Kristinsdóttir W7 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÞórunn Árnadóttir W7 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBirgitta Rós Ásgrímsdóttir W7 __________ _______6

Riðill   5 of 7   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:37 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÓðinn Örn Brynjarsson M7 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBirna Hilmarsdóttir W7 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHelgi Snær Jónsson M8 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTThelma Lind Pálsdóttir W7 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBergrún Gunnarsdóttir W7 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTLena Jónsdóttir W7 __________ _______6

Riðill   6 of 7   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:39 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTLovísa Nielsen W8 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlísa Rún Andrésdóttir W8 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTDaniel Alexandrovich Berg M8 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTGabríel Jezierski M8 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTThelma Jóhannsdóttir W8 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÆvar Týr Sigurðarson M8 __________ _______6

Riðill   7 of 7   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:41 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlexandra Björg Vilhjálmsdóttir W8 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBjarki Finnbogason M8 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTViktoría Dröfn Alexandersdóttir W8 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTKristófer Snorrason M8 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlmar Óli Ágústsson M8 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÍsól Guðmundsdóttir W8 __________ _______6
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Riðill   1 of 9   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:43 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTLovísa Andrésdóttir W6 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTGuðný Birna Falsdóttir W6 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEva María Ómarsdóttir W6 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTGunnar Guðmundsson M6 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBirgitta Rós Jónsdóttir W6 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHlynur Vilhjálmsson M __________ _______6

Riðill   2 of 9   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:44 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHafþór Bjartur Sveinsson M6 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBirgitta Rós Ásgrímsdóttir W7 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTDiljá Rún Ívarsdóttir W7 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEdda Karlsdóttir W7 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTElva Davíðsdóttir W7 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHalldór Jónsson M6 __________ _______6

Riðill   3 of 9   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:46 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTOrri Freyr Ingimundarson M7 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTSigrún Helga Guðnadóttir W7 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTSigrún Björk Sigurðardóttir W7 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlexander Kalmykov M7 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTSara Lind Reynisdóttir W7 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTErna Rós Agnarsdóttir W7 __________ _______6

Riðill   4 of 9   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:47 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTSigurður Þráinn Sigurðsson M7 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÍris Hreinsdóttir W7 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHelga Guðrún Sigurðardóttir W7 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTMargrét Jónsdóttir W7 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÞórey Ragna Borghildardóttir W7 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHelgi Elíasson M7 __________ _______6

Riðill   5 of 9   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:49 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTKári Björnsson M7 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEgill Logason M7 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBirgitta Vignisdóttir W7 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEðvarð Már Eðvarðsson M7 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBerglind Björk Aðalsteinsdóttir W7 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTOlga Corvetto W7 __________ _______6

Riðill   6 of 9   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:50 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÆvar Týr Sigurðarson M8 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÓliver Koertsson Hensema M8 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÍris Tedsdóttir W8 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÁgústa Einarsdóttir W8 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHelgi Snær Jónsson M8 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTDaniel Alexandrovich Berg M8 __________ _______6

Riðill   7 of 9   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:52 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÓlafur Garðar Reynisson M8 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTGabríel Jezierski M8 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAdam Ingi Þrastarson M8 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAníka Júlíusdóttir W8 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAníta Ósk Kjærnested W8 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEmil Örn Brynjuson M8 __________ _______6
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Riðill   8   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:54 PM...   (Grein  3   Mixed 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Bringusund)
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTViktoría Dröfn Alexandersdóttir W8 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTDavíð Karlsson M8 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTPálmi Guðmundsson M8 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTKlaudia Malesa W8 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlexandra Björk Jónsdóttir W8 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÞorbjörg Birta Jónsdóttir W8 __________ _______6

Riðill   9 of 9   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:55 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlexandra Sól Deaton W8 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlísa Rún Andrésdóttir W8 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTGabríel Andrason M8 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÍsól Guðmundsdóttir W8 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTMaren Sævarsdóttir W8 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTKatrín Ýr Árnadóttir W8 __________ _______6

Grein  4   Mixed 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Skriðsund
ÁrNafn ÚrslitLið SætiBraut Skráður Tími

Riðill   1 of 12   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:57 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHlynur Vilhjálmsson M __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTMarínó Máni Karlsson M5 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHalldór Jónsson M6 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTArnór Orri Guðbergsson M5 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTSara Kristjánsdóttir W __________ _______5

Riðill   2 of 12   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 05:58 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTGígja Ástþórsdóttir W6 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTGunnar Guðmundsson M6 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAndri Sævar Arnarsson M6 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTLovísa Andrésdóttir W6 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTSigurveig Guðmundsdóttir W6 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTElín Hjaltadóttir W6 __________ _______6

Riðill   3 of 12   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 06:00 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEva Stefánsdóttir W6 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHafþór Bjartur Sveinsson M6 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBartos Wiktorowicz M6 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTStefanía Guðmundsdóttir W6 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEygló Ósk Pálsdóttir W6 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTWiktoria Jezierska W6 __________ _______6

Riðill   4 of 12   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 06:01 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTIngvar Breki Karlsson M6 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAnna Ásgeirsdóttir W6 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTThelma Lind Pálsdóttir W7 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÞórdís Aðalsteinsdóttir W6 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTLára Ásgeirsdóttir W6 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTNatan Björgvinsson M6 __________ _______6

Riðill   5 of 12   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 06:03 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTOlga Corvetto W7 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTErna Rós Agnarsdóttir W7 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBirna Hilmarsdóttir W7 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTGuðbjörg Þorvaldsdóttir W7 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHarpa Rós Hilmirsdóttir W7 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÓðinn Örn Brynjarsson M7 __________ _______6

Riðill   6 of 12   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 06:04 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBerglind Björk Aðalsteinsdóttir W7 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTKári Björnsson M7 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTElín Ragnarsdóttir W7 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTDiljá Rún Ívarsdóttir W7 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÞórunn Árnadóttir W7 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTLovísa Kristinsdóttir W7 __________ _______6
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Riðill   7   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 06:06 PM...   (Grein  4   Mixed 8 & Yngri 25 SC Metra Skriðsund)
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEgill Logason M7 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTElva Davíðsdóttir W7 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEðvarð Már Eðvarðsson M7 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTThor Keilen M7 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEdda Karlsdóttir W7 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTLena Jónsdóttir W7 __________ _______6

Riðill   8 of 12   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 06:07 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTHelgi Elíasson M7 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTOrri Freyr Ingimundarson M7 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTMargrét Jónsdóttir W7 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÍris Hreinsdóttir W7 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTSara Lind Reynisdóttir W7 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTSigurður Þráinn Sigurðsson M7 __________ _______6

Riðill   9 of 12   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 06:09 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlísa Rún Andrésdóttir W8 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlmar Óli Ágústsson M8 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTPálmi Guðmundsson M8 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAdam Ingi Þrastarson M8 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTKristófer Snorrason M8 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBergrún Gunnarsdóttir W7 __________ _______6

Riðill   10 of 12   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 06:10 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÍris Tedsdóttir W8 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlexandra Björg Vilhjálmsdóttir W8 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAníta Ósk Kjærnested W8 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTMaren Sævarsdóttir W8 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTThelma Jóhannsdóttir W8 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTKatrín Ýr Árnadóttir W8 __________ _______6

Riðill   11 of 12   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 06:12 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTEmil Örn Brynjuson M8 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTGabríel Andrason M8 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlexandra Sól Deaton W8 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÓliver Koertsson Hensema M8 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAníka Júlíusdóttir W8 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÁgústa Einarsdóttir W8 __________ _______6

Riðill   12 of 12   Bein Úrslit   Byrjar 06:13 PM
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÓlafur Garðar Reynisson M8 __________ _______1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTDavíð Karlsson M8 __________ _______2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTLovísa Nielsen W8 __________ _______3
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTBjarki Finnbogason M8 __________ _______4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTAlexandra Björk Jónsdóttir W8 __________ _______5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar NTÞorbjörg Birta Jónsdóttir W8 __________ _______6


